
Cabana Menu
The Strip

Four Appetizers

Your Choice of four appetizers

Served as a buffet $40 /Person

The Jack

Salad

Your choice of one salad from our 
Cabana Menu

Appetizer
Your choice of one Appetizer from our 

Cabana Menu

One Entree
Your choice of one entree from our 

Cabana Menu

Dessert
Chocolate Chip Cookie or Lemon Bar

Served as a buffet $45 /Person

The Queen

Salad
Your choice of one salad from our 

Cabana Menu

Appetizer

Your choice of one Appetizer from our 
Cabana Menu

Two Entree

Your choice of two entrees from our 
Cabana Menu

Dessert
Chocolate Chip Cookie or Lemon Bar

Served as a buffet $50 /Person

The King

Salad
Your choice of one salad from our 

Cabana Menu

Two Appetizer

Your choice of two Appetizers from our 
Cabana Menu

Served as a buffet $60 /Person

Three Entree

Your choice of three entrees from our 
Cabana Menu

Dessert
Chocolate Chip Cookie or Lemon Bar



Cabana Menu
Salad

House Salad

Lettuce, Tomato, Carrots, Cucumber, 
Croutons

Chef Salad

Lettuce, Ham & Turkey, Tomato, Onion, 
Bacon Bits, Hard Boiled egg, 

Topped with Avocado

Caesar Salad

Lettuce, Croutons, Shredded 
Parm, and Caesar Dressing

Pasta Salad

Penne, Bell Pepper, Cucumber, Cherry 
Tomatoes, Scallion, and Shredded 

Parm, Tossed in Red Wine Vinaigrette

Dressing Choices: Balsamic Vinaigrette, 
Ranch, Blue Cheese, Caesar  

Appetizers

Pretzel Logs

Served with beer cheese

Hummus Plate

Served with Pita Chips, Celery, 
and Carrots

Chicken Wings

Choice of Flavors: Buffalo, BBQ, 
Lemon Pepper

Roasted Corn Dip
Served with Chips and Salsa

Entrees

American Sliders

Brioche Slider Bun, American 
Cheese, Onion, Canyon Sauce

Mini Philly Cheese Steak Sliders

Brioche Slider Bun, Swiss 
Cheese Peppers & Onions

Pulled Pork Sliders

Brioche Slider Bun, Pickles, Slaw, 
BBQ Sauce

Mini Chicken Sliders
Brioche Slider Bun, Bacon, Swiss 

Cheese

French Fries

Vegetarian Option Available

Fried Cheese Curds
Served with Creamy 

Horseradish

Mini Corn Dogs
Served with Honey Mustard



Cabana Menu
Bottles

Tito’s

Belvedere

Ketel One

Jack Daniels

Jameson

Woodford Reserve

Don Julio Blanco

Bulleit Bourbon

Aviation Gin

Hendricks’s

Casamigos Blanco

Casamigos Reposado

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio 1942

$120

$130

$145

$150

$160

$180

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$210

$210

$650

Wine & Bubbles

Merlot: Josh

Chardonnay: Diora

Cabernet: Michael David Winery Earthquake

Pinot Noir: Estancia

Riesling: Eroica

Sparkling Red: Le Tenute Solo Reggiano

Sweet Red: Riunite Lambrusco

$65

$65

$70

$60

$60

$40

$35

Mimosa Package include bottle & Orange Juice

Brut: Cooks

Prosecco: Ruffino

$65

$85

Mixers

Aquafina Water

Pepsi

Diet Pepsi

Mountain Dew

Starry

Orange Juice

Cranberry Juice

Ginger Beer

Tonic

Bloody Mary Mix

Pineapple Juice

*Included in bottle service



Cabana Menu

Non Alcoholic Packages

Soda & Water $14 pp Pot of Hot Chocolate $30 Pot of Coffee $30

Buckets of Beer (6 per bucket)

Montucky Cold Snacks

Coors Banquet Bottles

Able Baker buckets can mix & match
(Choice: Atomic, Duck, El Pato, Caltron)

$30

$25

$35

Red Bull (Bucket of 6)

Regular, Sugar Free, Flavors




